DOUGLASCOUNTY,N\W  2018-913456

Rec:$35.00
Total:$35.00 04/25/2018 04:13 PM
NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS INC Pgs=3

00072459201809134560030039

RECORDING COVER PAGE KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
(Must be typed or printed clearly in BLACK ink only
and avoid printing in the 17 margins of document)

Apng 1220-15-410-009

(11 digit Assessor’s Parcel Number may be obtained at:
http://redrock.co.clark.nv.us/assrrealprop/ownr.aspx)

TITLE OF DOCUMENT
(DO NOT Abbreviate)

Abstract Judgment

Document Title on cover page must appear EXACTLY as the first page of the document
to be recorded.

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
National Business Factors, Inc.

RETURN TO: Name NAtional Business Factors, Inc

Address 969 Mica Drive
Carson City, NV 89705

City/State/Zip

MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO: (Applicable to documents transferring real property)

Name

Address

City/State/Zip

This page provides additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2.

To print this document properly, do not use page scaling.
P:\Common\Forms & Notices\Cover Page Template Oct2017



-

© 00 N O O A~ W N A

N N DN DN D NN N DN & A e md o ad od e oA aa
0O N OO O DDA ON 20 W 00N OO AN Ao

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
Allen Woolery and Judith Woolery

APN #1220-15-40-009

Douglas County Recorder

Recording Request By:

National Business Factors

A corporation doing business as
National Business Factors

969 Mica Drive

Carson City, NV 89705




0 ~N O O A W N -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

FILED

Case No. 17-0V-0p2= T | | =pX COPYro

il

PMEAPR -2 PN [

EAST FURK JUSTICE &

IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA

NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC.,
a corporation doing business as
NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS
COLLECTION SERVICE,

Plaintiff,
VS. ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
ALLEN S. WOOLERY and
JUDITH WOOLERY,
Defendants/

In the Justice Court, before the Justice of the Peace, judgment was entered on
December 29, 2017, for the plaintiff as follows: $11,476.75 in principal;$12.70 in prejudgment
interest; $343.50 in court cost;$300.00 in attorney fees for a total judgment $1,982.36. This
judgment accrues interest at the legal rate allowed by law.

I certify that the foregoing is a true and correct abstract of a judgment rendered in said

action in this Court. }
DATED this Zz day of 4‘&. } ,20182 / g

SUBMITTED BY:
Robert C. Herman
969 Mica Drive
Carson City, NV 89705 e e o . Y
G QUL Mo o @ Al
Attorney for Plaintiff U R RV this cerificate
s Atlacc” o 2 and correct

ﬁpjcf "o, Lo B and of record
ol s 4 g
D¢ T “6"7-[';
5, Fork Justice Court
Crocy, Lo, Siais of Nevewg

v \““) DV/. /N

s [ (,'




