DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$35.00

2018-913456 04/25/2018 04:13 PM

NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS INC

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

Pgs=3

RECORDING COVER PAGE

(Must be typed or printed clearly in BLACK ink only and avoid printing in the 1" margins of document)

APN# 1220-15-410-009

(11 digit Assessor's Parcel Number may be obtained at: http://redrock.co.clark.nv.us/assrrealprop/ownr.aspx)

TITLE OF DOCUMENT

(DO NOT Abbreviate)

Abstract Judgment
Document Title on cover page must appear EXACTLY as the first page of the document to be recorded.
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
National Business Factors, Inc.
RETURN TO: Name National Business Factors, Inc
Address 969 Mica Drive
City/State/Zip Carson City, NV 89705
MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO: (Applicable to documents transferring real property)
Name
Address
City/State/Zip

This page provides additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. To print this document properly, do not use page scaling. P:\Common\Forms & Notices\Cover Page Template Oct2017

Allen Woolery and Judith Woolery

APN #1220-15-40-009

Douglas County Recorder

Recording Request By:

National Business Factors A corporation doing business as National Business Factors 969 Mica Drive Carson City, NV 89705

	FILEU,
1	Case No. 17-CV-0252 RTIFIED COPYNO.
2	PAIR APR -2 PM P: 20
3	EAST FORK JUSTICE COURT
4	\ And
5	
6	IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP
7	COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA
8	
9	NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC., a corporation doing business as NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS
10	NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS COLLECTION SERVICE,
11	Plaintiff,
12 13	vs. <u>ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT</u>
14	ALLEN S. WOOLERY and JUDITH WOOLERY,
15	Defendants
16	
17	In the Justice Court, before the Justice of the Peace, judgment was entered on
18	December 29, 2017, for the plaintiff as follows: \$11,476.75 in principal;\$12.70 in prejudgment
19	interest; \$343.50 in court cost;\$300.00 in attorney fees for a total judgment \$1,982.36. This
20	judgment accrues interest at the legal rate allowed by law.
21	I certify that the foregoing is a true and correct abstract of a judgment rendered in said
22	action in this Court.
23	DATED this 5 day of 4 ,2016.
24	JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
25	SUBMITTED BY:
26	Robert C. Herman 969 Mica Drive
27	Carson City, NV 89705 Attorney for Plaintiff In attaches and correct In attaches and correct
28	copy of the confine and of record in any of the confine and of record
	Duta: Clan Court
ĺ	Sinte of Nevaca